Miniature workshop

Instructions No. 2933

o/ 4 Difficulty: Beginner

© Working time: 6 Hours
Well, who left their creative chaos in the workshop? It must have been a little secret santa.

With our craft instructions, you can create a little Secret Santa door with a miniature workshop in no time at all. A great idea
for the Christmas season for young and old!

First, cut the wooden spatulas and wood with scissors and glue them together to form a workbench, door and window with craft glue.

After the glue has dried, you can paint the Secret Santa door, workbench and window with craft paints. Allow to dry. Stick lamp foil behind the window and the
door window.

Cut some steel pins with a pair of side cutters and glue them to the workbench to hang them up.

Decorate the workbench with other miniatures and arrange everything into a miniature scene.

Article information:

Article number Article name Qty
620048 VBS Steel pins, 10 mm 1
970020 VBS Side cutter 1
12556 Noble fir pick "Taylor" 1
692618 VBS Miniature fir tree, set of 16, snowed 1
686648 VBS Lamp foil "0.3 mm", 65 x 33 cm 1
560078-70 VBS Craft paint, 15 miBlack 1
560078-68 VBS Craft paint, 15 mIGrey Brown 1
560078-69 VBS Craft paint, 15 mIBeige 1
560078-22 VBS Craft paint, 15 mIHoney Yellow 1
120173 VBS School brush "NATURE", set of 10 1
661140 VBS Wooden sticks "Nature” 1
696890 VBS Handicraft sticks 1
16158 Miniature tools 1



19757
835534
19247
19758
834988
111065

Miniature pencil box
Miniature tool

Secret Santa set "Toolbox"
Miniature craft set

Miniature wheelbarrow "Lyss"

VBS Handicraft glue

New instructions
every week directly
in your inbox

CREATIVE
FRIEND

I U W G


https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/newsletter/

	Miniature workshop
	Well, who left their creative chaos in the workshop? It must have been a little secret santa.
	With our craft instructions, you can create a little Secret Santa door with a miniature workshop in no time at all. A great idea for the Christmas season for young and old!
	Article information:


