## Miniature workshop

## Instructions No. 2933

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 6 Hours

Well, who left their creative chaos in the workshop? It must have been a little secret santa. With our craft instructions, you can create a little Secret Santa door with a miniature workshop in no time at all. A great idea for the Christmas season for young and old!





## **New instructions**

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now

## Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
620048	VBS Steel pins, 10 mm	1
970020	VBS Side cutter	1
692618	VBS Miniature fir tree, set of 16, snowed	1
686648	VBS Lamp foil "0.3 mm", 65 x 33 cm	1
560078-70	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlBlack	1
560078-68	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlGrey Brown	1
560078-69	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlBeige	1
560078-22	VBS Craft paint, 15 mlHoney Yellow	1
120173	VBS School brush "NATURE", set of 10	1
661140	VBS Wooden sticks "Nature"	1
696890	VBS Handicraft sticks	1
16158	Miniature tools	1
19757	Miniature pencil box	1
835534	Miniature tool	1
19247	Secret Santa set "Toolbox"	1

Article number	Article name	Qty
19758	Miniature craft set	1
834988	Miniature wheelbarrow "Lyss"	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue	1